7:00-7:05

7:05-7:10

7:10-7:15

7:15-7:20

7:20-7:35

7:35-7:50

7:50-8:10

8:10-8:25

8:25-8:40

8:40-8:50

8:50-9:00

SAN MARINO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACADEMICS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

November 13, 2013
7:00 to 9:00 PM

Principal’s Conference Room

AGENDA

Welcome

District Update

SMHS Update

HMS Update

Update: PCC Concurrent Enrollment
AAC Membership: Recruitment

AAC Data Directive

Raising All Boats Report

Update: AAC Recommendations 2012-13
New Items

Action Items
Next Meeting: Wed Dec 11, 2013

Shelley, Board Members
Loren

Keith

Jason, Lauren

Keith, Mary

Loren, Board Members
Tom, Shelley

Group

Loren, Board

Group

Group



