## SAN MARINO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ACADEMICS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

## November 13, 2013 7:00 to 9:00 PM Principal's Conference Room

## **AGENDA**

7:00-7:05	Welcome	Shelley, Board Members
7:05-7:10	District Update	Loren
7:10-7:15	SMHS Update	Keith
7:15-7:20	HMS Update	Jason, Lauren
7:20-7:35	Update: PCC Concurrent Enrollment	Keith, Mary
7:35-7:50	AAC Membership: Recruitment	Loren, Board Members
7:50-8:10	AAC Data Directive	Tom, Shelley
8:10-8:25	Raising All Boats Report	Group
8:25-8:40	Update: AAC Recommendations 2012-13	Loren, Board
8:40-8:50	New Items	Group
8:50-9:00	Action Items Next Meeting: Wed Dec 11, 2013	Group